
GRAFTON HIGH SCHOOL
www.graftonps.org/Domain/8

IMPORTANT CONTACT INFORMATION

Main Office Administration & Staff Telephone Number: (508) 839-5425

Diane Moen
moend@grafton.k12.ma.us

Attendance Clerk Ext. 2021

Donna Harris
harrisd@grafton.k12.ma.us

Secretary Ext. 2020

Kevin Carney
carneyk@grafton.k12.ma.us

Principal Ext. 2010

Jason Cote
cotej@grafton.k12.ma.us

Assistant Principal
(for Grades 9 and 11)

Ext. 2011

Debora Goodwill
goodwilld@grafton.k12.ma.us

Assistant Principal
(for Grades 10 and 12)

Ext. 2012

School Nurses’ Office

Alexandra Dunham
dunhama@grafton.k12.ma.us

Nurse Ext. 2030

Jackie Davis
davisj@grafton.k12.ma.us

Nurse Ext. 2031

School Counseling Office Telephone Number: (508) 839-8533
Caseload (first letters of last name)

Secretary - Jennifer Laramee
larameej@grafton.k12.ma.us

-- Ext. 2040

Sharon Buckley, Director
buckleys@grafton.k12.ma.us

A - Carr Ext. 2043

John Patraitis
patraitisj@grafton.k12.ma.us

Cars - I Ext. 2044

Laurie Rohan
rohanl@grafton.k12.ma.us

J - Petr Ext. 2045

Kathy Egan
egank@grafton.k12.ma.us

Pets- Z Ext. 2042

Kelly Stairs, College & Career Counselor
stairsk@grafton.k12.ma.us

Clinical Counselors

Sarah Byrne
byrnes@grafton.k12.ma.us

School Psychologist Ext. 2046

Patricia Ciampi
ciampip@grafton.k12.ma.us

Adjustment Counselor Ext. 2273

Amanda Haynes
haynesa@grafton.k12.ma.us

Adjustment Counselor Ext. 2041
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Department Heads

Monica Allen
allenm@grafton.k12.ma.us

Business & Computer Science Ext. 2237

Lauren Mulhern
mulhernl@grafton.k12.ma.us

Special Education Ext. 2234

Matthew Bazinett
bazinett@grafton.k12.ma.us

Health & Wellness Ext. 2275

Jocelyn Fassett
fassettj@grafton.k12.ma.us

Social Studies Ext. 2139

Kristin Lopez
lopezk@grafton.k12.ma.us

World Languages Ext. 2232

Karen Miele
mielek@grafton.k12.ma.us

English Ext. 2206

Sarah Scanlon
scanlons@grafton.k12.ma.us

Mathematics Ext. 2302

Tara Gibbs
gibbst@grafton.k12.ma.us

Science & Technology Ext. 2193

Stephen Trombley
trombleys@grafton.k12.ma.us

Visual & Performing Arts Ext. 2161

Athletic Department

paulsena@grafton.k12.ma.us Athletic Director Ext. 2091

Website: www.GoGraftonGo.com

Student Job Shadows, Externships, and Internships

Karen Miele
mielek@grafton.k12.ma.us

English Department Head Ext. 2206

Technology Support: techsupport@grafton.k12.ma.us
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Class Advisors

Jocelyn Fassett
fassettj@grafton.k12.ma.us

Karen Miele
mielek@grafton.k12.ma.us

Class of 2026 Advisors Mrs. Fassett - Ext. 2139

Ms. Miele - Ext. 2206

Moleka Calandra
calandram@grafton.k12.ma.us

Laurie Rohan
rohanl@grafton.k12.ma.us

Class of 2025 Advisors Mrs. Calandra - Ext. 2305

Ms. Rohan - Ext. 4788

Nicole Breault
breaultn@grafton.k12.ma.us

Lauren Ferris
ferrisl@grafton.k12.ma.us

Class of 2024 Advisors Ms. Brealt - Ext. 2242

Ms. Ferris - Ext. 2311

TBA Class of 2023 Advisors

Leaders for Clubs & Activities

Lauren Mulhern
mulhernl@grafton.k12.ma.us

Hope Snyder
snyderh@grafton.k12.ma.us

Best Buddies Ext. 2136

Stephanie Konas
konass@grafton.k12.ma.us

Body Mindfulness & Neutrality Ext. 2241

David Allen
deallen52@gmail.com

Bowling

Patti Renner
rennerp@grafton.k12.ma.us

Chorus Ext. 2166

Monica Allen
allenm@grafton.k12.ma.us

Computer Science Honor Society Ext. 2237

Stephen Trombley
trombleys@grafton.k12.ma.us

Concert Band

Pep Band

Ext. 2161

Abigail Girard-King
girarda@grafton.k12.ma.us

Debate Team Ext. 2201

TBA DECA
(Business Entrepreneur Club)

Caleigh Murphy
murphyca@grafton.k12.ma.us

Family & Community Leaders Ext. 2186
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John Patraitis
patraitisj@grafton.k12.ma.us

Fall/Spring Intramurals Ext. 2044

Hope Snyder
snyderh@grafton.k12.ma.us

Game Club Ext. 2136

TBA Gender/Sexuality Alliance

Jo-Ann Buckley
buckleyj@grafton.k12.ma.us

Math Team

TBA Model United Nations

Lisa Scarlett
scarlettl@grafton.k12.ma.us

Theatre

Ryan Mercier
mercierr@grafton.k12.ma.us

National Honors Society Advisor Ext. 2203

TBA Newspaper Ext. 2202

Sarah Morin
morins@grafton.k12.ma.us

Peer Leaders Ext. 2132

John Patraitis
patraitisj@grafton.k12.ma.us

Intramural Advisor (Gym) Ext. 2044

Elizabeth Perry-Barillas
perrye@graftion.k12.ma.us

Social Justice Ext. 2135

Kathleen Black
blackk@grafton.k12.ma.us

Outdoor Club
Ski Club

Ext. 2208

Moleka Calandra
calandram@grafton.k12.ma.us

Student Council Ext. 2305

Jessica Hollis
hollisj@grafton.k12.ma.us

Students Against Destructive
Decisions (SADD)

Ext. 2132

Christopher McMahon
mcmahonc@grafton.k12.ma.us

Intramural Fitness Advisor Ext. 2138

Jennifer Roy
ghsyearbook@grafton.k12.ma.us

Yearbook Advisor Ext. 2301
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